Code:
Distribution Box with 1 x 32A  400V 5P Input
DB32-130RCD
Name:
Description:
ABS Thermoplastic high tensile and very resistant to physical impacts
Input:
1 x 32A CEE 400V 5P
Outputs:
6 x 32A CEE 240V 3P / Protection: 1 x 63A 4P RCD and 6 x 32A 4P MCB
Add-Ons:
1 x Digital Multimeter
3 x Red, 1 x Blue
Made of Premium Components
Pre-production datasheet - Final datasheet to be issued after production
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
32-6h/220V-250V~
2P+
Typ 323      IP44
3
2
-
6
h
2
0
0
/
3
8
0
V
~
2
4
0
/
4
1
5
V
~
3
P
+
N
+
E
I
P
4
4
I
P
5
4
T
y
p
e
6
2
5
32 A 32 A 32 A 32 A 32 A 32 ARCD - 63A - 0.03A